For impact
19.0
WARNING
● Use right size o-ring and pin securely fixed.
● O-ring and pin are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worn.
Suitable for narrow, deep places as extending impact socket.
Electroless nickel plating.
Better appearance and anti-rust.
NE60-150
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D L1 L2 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
NE60-100 19.0 37 25 79 100 21 2 2 400
NE60-150 19.0 37 25 129 150 21 2 2 535
NE60-200 19.0 37 25 179 200 21 2 2 670
NE60-250 19.0 37 25 229 250 21 2 2 795
NE60-300 19.0 37 25 279 300 25 2 2 1,220
2
10.4
Angled work is possible with a connection between the socket
and handle.